MULTI-FUNCTION SAWING MACHINE, 500 W

TPW500K

& C€

FEATURES

Ability to use HSS/TCT discs or diamond disc
Recommended for wood, plastic and construction

material working
Standard accessories

Replaceable buzz saws available also as Accessories:
EATPWO1 - set of 3 cutting discs HSS

EATPWO0?2 - set of 3 cutting discs TCT

EATPWO3 - zset of 3 diamond discs

EATPWO4 - HSS / TCT disc set/ 1 diamon

Accesorii
Buzz saw HSS
Buzz saw TCT
Diamond disc
Sucking hose
Fixing spanners
Spare carbon brushes
BMC

TECHNICAL DATA

INPUT POWER
NO-LOAD SPEED
DISC DIAMETER

MAX. CUTTING DEPTH

500 W
3900 rpm
54.8 mm

12 mm
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